
 

 

HIGH SCHOOL   
DISTRICT APPLICATION PROGRAMS 
APPLICATION 
AREA 

SCHOOL PROGRAM CONTACT PERSON 
DISCOVERY    
NIGHT DATE 

Unique Boca Ciega Center for Wellness and Medical Professions 
Deb Fabrizio 
Email: FABRIZIOD@pcsb.org  

 Oct. 25 

Countywide Boca Ciega Fundamental 
Danielle Spurgeon 
Email: SPURGEOND@pcsb.org   

HS Mid Clearwater Cambridge Program- AICE 
Russell Denton 
Email: DENTONR@pcsb.org  

 Oct. 27 

Countywide Clearwater Career Academy for International Culture and Commerce 
Anna Meyer 
Email: MEYERA@pcsb.org  

HS North Countryside iSTEM 
Brad Bernstein 
Email: BERNSTEINB@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 3 

Countywide Dunedin Academy of Architectural, Robotics and Construction Technologies 
Chris Settle 
Email: SETTLEC@pcsb.org  

 Dec. 7 
Countywide Dunedin Fundamental 

Chris Settle 
Email: SETTLEC@pcsb.org  

Countywide East Lake Academy of Engineering 
Kris Toscani 
Email: TOSCANIK@pcsb.org  

 Oct. 28 

Countywide Gibbs BETA- Business, Economics, Technology Academy 
Nicole Johnson 
Email: JOHNSONNI@pcsb.org  

 Dec. 2 

Countywide Gibbs PCCA- Pinellas County Center for the Arts 
Derek Weston 
Email: WESTOND@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 4 

Countywide Hollins Academy for Entertainment Arts 
Nicole Holcombe 
Email: HOLCOMBEN@pcsb.org   

 Nov. 11 HS South Hollins Cambridge Program- AICE 
Nicole Holcombe 
Email: HOLCOMBEN@pcsb.org   

HS Mid Hollins Culinary Arts Academy 
Nicole Holcombe 
Email: HOLCOMBEN@pcsb.org   

Countywide Lakewood Academy for Aquatic Management Systems & Environmental Technology 
Tequena Akintonde 
Email: AKINTONDET@pcsb.org  

 Oct. 25 
Countywide Lakewood CAT- Center for Advanced Technologies 

Cristine Calderon 
Email: CALDERONC@pcsb.org  

Countywide Lakewood Center for Communications, Journalism and Multimedia Studies 
Joey Serra III 
Email: SERRAIIIJ@pcsb.org  

 TBD 

Countywide Largo ExCEL- Exploring Careers & Education in Leadership 
Ryan Green 
Email: GREENRY@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 4 

HS Mid Largo International Baccalaureate 
Nathan Lovelette 
Email: LOVELETTEN@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 3 

HS South Northeast Academy of Finance 
Stacey Mullaney 
Email: MULLANEYS@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 2 

Countywide Northeast Academy of Information Technology 
Stacey Mullaney 
Email: MULLANEYS@pcsb.org  

Countywide Northeast Automotive Technology Center   
Stacey Mullaney 
Email: MULLANEYS@pcsb.org  

Countywide Northeast Culinary Arts Academy 
Stacey Mullaney 
Email: MULLANEYS@pcsb.org  

Countywide Osceola Fundamental 
Julie Finley 
Email: FINLEYJU@pcsb.org  

 Dec. 8 

Unique Palm Harbor University Center for Wellness and Medical Professions 
Peggy Dupee 
Email: DUPEEP@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 30 

HS North Palm Harbor University International Baccalaureate 
Evette Striblen 
Email: STRIBLENE@pcsb.org  

Countywide Pinellas Park Criminal Justice Academy 
Cassandra Bogatz 
Email: BOGATZC@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 9 

Countywide Pinellas Park First Responders: National Guard Center for Emergency Management 
Paul Peppers 
Email: PEPPERSP@pcsb.org  

 Dec. 7 

Countywide Richard O Jacobson Tech High Building and Construction Technology 
Melissa Campbell 
Email: CAMPBELLME@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 10 
 

Countywide Richard O Jacobson Tech High Commercial and Digital Arts 
Melissa Campbell 
Email: CAMPBELLME@pcsb.org  

Countywide Richard O Jacobson Tech High Electricity 
Melissa Campbell 
Email: CAMPBELLME@pcsb.org  

Countywide Richard O Jacobson Tech High Game Simulation and Programming 
Melissa Campbell 
Email: CAMPBELLME@pcsb.org  

Countywide Richard O Jacobson Tech High Marine Service Technology 
Melissa Campbell 
Email: CAMPBELLME@pcsb.org  

Countywide Richard O Jacobson Tech High Nursing 
Melissa Campbell 
Email: CAMPBELLME@pcsb.org  

Countywide Richard O Jacobson Tech High Veterinary Assistant 
Melissa Campbell 
Email: CAMPBELLME@pcsb.org  

HS South St Petersburg Center for Construction Technologies 
Fred Whitaker 
Email: WHITAKERF@pcsb.org  

 Dec. 9 

HS South St Petersburg International Baccalaureate 
Anthony Bryant 
Email: BRYANTAN@pcsb.org  

HS Mid Seminole Center for Education and Leadership 
Deanna Russo 
Email: RUSSODE@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 16 

HS North Tarpon Springs Cambridge Program- AICE 
Lisa Lennox 
Email: LENNOXL@pcsb.org  

 Nov. 9 
HS North Tarpon Springs Jacobson Culinary Arts Academy 

Vincent Natoli 
Email: NATOLIV@pcsb.org  

Countywide Tarpon Springs Leadership Conservatory for the Arts 
Shawn Skelly 
Email: SKELLYS@pcsb.org  

Countywide Tarpon Springs Veterinary Science Academy 
Vincent Natoli 
Email: NATOLIV@pcsb.org  
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